

Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled "Concomitant Use of Misoprostol and Transcervical Foley Catheter Versus Misoprostol Used Singly For Induction Of Labour: A Randomized Controlled Trial." authored by "Omoefe Erhabon Izevbigie" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Medical and Dental Science Research", ISSN (Online): 2394-076X, ISSN (Print): 2394-0751, Volume-8, Issue-12, Series-1, Page No.: 25-32, December-2021.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.89

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

Managing Editor

* Quest Journals

Quest Journals Inc.

Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: www.questjournals.org



Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled "Concomitant Use of Misoprostol and Transcervical Foley Catheter Versus Misoprostol Used Singly For Induction Of Labour: A Randomized Controlled Trial." authored by "Peter Waibode Alabrah" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Medical and Dental Science Research", ISSN (Online): 2394-075X, ISSN (Print): 2394-0751, Volume-8, Issue-12, Series-1, Page No.: 25-32, December-2021.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.89

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

Managing Editor

Quest Journals Inc.

* Quest Journals

Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: www.questjournals.org



Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled "Concomitant Use of Misoprostol and Transcervical Foley Catheter Versus Misoprostol Used Singly For Induction Of Labour: A Randomized Controlled Trial." authored by "Nkecho Osegi. Omoefe Erhabon Izevbigie" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Medical and Dental Science Research", ISSN (Online): 2394-076X, ISSN (Print): 2394-0751, Volume-8, Issue-12, Series-1, Page No.: 25-32, December-2021.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.89

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

Managing Editor

Quest Journa

Quest Journals Inc.

Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: www.questjournals.org